Quartz Basin
02 9748 4735
Code Picture Description RRP
(In-GST)
 RRP
(Ex-GST)

RRP
(Ex-GST)
GSFD316 110x110 MM Grills square floor drain (80
mm) 316 $110.00 $100.00
BGSFD 110x110 MM Black Grills square floor drain
(80 mm) $77.00 $70.00
GGSFD 110x110 MM Gold Grills square floor drain
(80 mm) $88.00 $80.00
SQ-110 Chrome Grate 110*110mm
80mm Outlet
$60.00 $54.55
LGFD600
Floor Grill Drain Outlet
80mm
600*100*35mm $278.00 $252.73
LGFD800 800*100*35mm $290.00 $263.64
LGFD900 900*100*35mm $325.00 $295.45
LGFD1000 1000*100*35mm $340.00 $309.09
LGFD1200 1200*100*35mm $375.00 $340.91
LGFD-B600
Black Floor Grill Drain
Outlet  80mm
600*100*35mm $325.00 $295.45
LGFD-B800 800*100*35mm $340.00 $309.09
LGFD-B900 900*100*35mm $350.00 $318.18
LGFD-B1000 1000*100*35mm $375.00 $340.91
LGFD-B1200 1200*100*35mm $412.00 $374.55
LGFD-G600
Gold Floor Grill Drain
Outlet 80mm
600*100*35mm $325.00 $295.45
Oct 2023 Wholesale prices include delivery to stores at Sydney Metro with order over $300 A30
Floor Waste
02 9748 4735
Code Picture Description RRP
(In-GST)
RRP
(Ex-GST)
LGFD-G800
Gold Floor Grill Drain
Outlet 80mm
800*100*35mm $340.00 $309.09
LGFD-G900 900*100*35mm $350.00 $318.18
LGFD-G1000 1000*100*35mm $375.00 $340.91
LGFD-G1200 1200*100*35mm $412.00 $374.55
LGFD-GM600
GUM METAL Floor Grill
Drain Outlet 80mm
600*100*35mm $325.00 $295.45
LGFD-GM800 800*100*35mm $340.00 $309.09
LGFD-GM900 900*100*35mm $350.00 $318.18
LGFD-GM1000 1000*100*35mm $375.00 $340.91
LGFD-GM1200 1200*100*35mm $412.00 $374.55
TIFD45-600
Floor Tile Insert Drain
Outlet 45mm
600*100*35mm $220.00 $200.00
TIFD45-800 800*100*35mm $230.00 $209.09
TIFD45-900 900*100*35mm $245.00 $222.73
TIFD45-1000 1000*100*35mm $265.00 $240.91
TIFD45-1200 1200*100*35mm $297.00 $270.00
TIFD600
Floor Tile Insert Drain
Outlet 80mm
600*100*35mm $242.00 $220.00
TIFD800 800*100*35mm $254.00 $230.91
TIFD900 900*100*35mm $266.00 $241.82
Oct 2023 Wholesale prices include delivery to stores at Sydney Metro with order over $300 A31
Floor Waste
02 9748 4735
Code Picture Description RRP
(In-GST)
RRP
(Ex-GST)
TIFD1000
Floor Tile Insert Drain
Outlet 80mm
1000*100*35mm $290.00 $263.64
TIFD1200 1200*100*35mm $326.00 $296.36
TIFD-B600
Black Floor Tile Insert
Drain Outlet 80mm
600*100*35mm $290.00 $263.64
TIFD-B800 800*100*35mm $305.00 $277.27
TIFD-B900 900*100*35mm $325.00 $295.45
TIFD-B1000 1000*100*35mm $340.00 $309.09
TIFD-B1200 1200*100*35mm $375.00 $340.91
TIFD-G600
Gold Floor Tile Insert
Drain Outlet 80mm
600*100*35mm $290.00 $263.64
TIFD-G800 800*100*35mm $305.00 $277.27
TIFD-G900 900*100*35mm $325.00 $295.45
TIFD-G1000 1000*100*35mm $340.00 $309.09
TIFD-G1200 1200*100*35mm $375.00 $340.91
TIFD-GM600
Gun Metal Floor Tile
Insert Drain Outlet
80mm
600*100*35mm $290.00 $263.64
TIFD-GM800 800*100*35mm $305.00 $277.27
TIFD-GM900 900*100*35mm $325.00 $295.45
TIFD-GM1000 1000*100*35mm $340.00 $309.09
TIFD-GM1200 1200*100*35mm $375.00 $340.91
Oct 2023 Wholesale prices include delivery to stores at Sydney Metro with order over $300 A32
Gloss White Pedestal Basin